No

031470055
031670016

031770129
031870028
031870049
031870060

031870112
031870136

031970018
031970026
031970035
031970041
031970059
031970089

Ad1 Soyadi

DOGUS TAT

HALIL iBRAHIM
MENDES

MERT SABAN MORINA
ALPER YAVUZ

FAHRI TURK

MEHMET
ALOSMANOGLU
TANKUT TURKELI

MOJOLAJESU DAVID
OLUYEMI

BARBAROS ORNEK
MESUT UCAK

BARAN CELIK
MEHMET ALTINOGLU
ECE AKBULUT
ALEYNA BRVENIK

Danmismam
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Dr. Ogr. Uyesi A. Talha GEZGIN

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Khalid Amarouche
Dog. Dr. Ali MARDANI

Prof. Dr. Babiir DELIKTAS

Prof. Dr. Adem AKPINAR

Prof. Dr. Murat KANKAL
Prof. Dr. Turan ARSLAN

Prof. Dr. M. Ozgiir YAYLI

Prof. Dr. Hakan T. TURKER

Prof. Dr. Serdar KORKMAZ

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Serkan SAGIROGLU
Prof. Dr. Murat KANKAL

Prof. Dr. Adem DOGANGUN



